have been favored with instructions from the Mortgagees to submit to 
public auction, as above. 
All those pieces or parcels of Land in the State of New South Wales, situate in the County of 
Auckland, Parish of Yowaka, fronting the Eden Pambula road, consisting of Two hundred and 
ninety-four (294) acres three (3) roods fifteen (15) perches Freehold and Ninety two (92) 
acres conditionally purchased land, known as HYDE’S Property, Broadwater.  Terms at Sale. 

Pambula Voice – Friday 12 July, 1901 
The Broadwater Estate, offered at auction at Pambula on Saturday last under instructions from